

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

R.S.A. No.220 of 2007

Smt. Chapala Nayak

Appellant

*Mr. A. Modi, Advocate appearing on
behalf of Mr. N.K. Sahu, Advocate
-versus-*

Krushna Das and another

....

Respondents

None

**CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE A.C. BEHERA**

ORDER

19.02.2024

Order No.

17. 1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
2. As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant, list this appeal on 16.04.2024.

**(A.C. Behera)
Judge**

Jagabandhu

